metrotanahabang

The Amazing and Awesome

Ms Menu

# Menuid Menucategorydetailid Menuname Menushortname Menucode Description Price

1 1222 30 F. Ayam F. Ayam Pop 8 MO000320 176000.0
Pop 8 Ptg Ptg

2 1221 30 F. Ayam F. Ayam pop 6 MO000321 132000.0
pop 6 Ptg Ptg

3 1220 30 Gulai Gulai Ayam -6 M000318 120000.0
Ayam -6 Pcs
Pcs

4 1219 30 Gulai Gulai Ayam -8 MO000317 160000.0
Ayam -8 Pcs
Pcs

5 1218 30 Gulai Gulai Ayam -4  M000319 80000.0
Ayam -4  Pcs
Pcs

6 1217 30 Cabai Cabai Hijau - 4 32000.0
Hijau - 4 Porsi
Porsi (non)

7 1216 30 Ayam Ayam Pop-4  MO000322 88000.0
Pop - 4 Pcs
Pcs

8 1215 30 F Dg. F Dg. Rendang 140000.0
Rendang 1/2 Kg
1/2 Kg

9 1214 39 Es Teler Es Teler M000194 18182.0

10 1213 38 Es The Es The Tawar M000148 3182.0
Tawar

11 1212 16 Es Teh Es Teh Manis  M000185 5000.0
Manis Catering
Catering

12 1211 38 Es Teh Es Teh Manis  M000149 6364.0
Manis

13 1210 14 Es Kopyor Es Kopyor M000192 29091.0

14 1209 13 Es Kelapa Es Kelapa M000165 17273.0
Muda Muda

15 1208 13 Es Kelapa Es Kelapa MO000219 24546.0
Jeruk Jeruk

Phone: +2335400000000
Email: info@metrotanahabang
Web: https://sa-metro.rajafa.com/

Flagtax
1

[ERN



# Menuid Menucategorydetailid Menuname Menushortname Menucode Description Price Flagtax

16 1207

17 1206
18 1205
19 1204
20 1203

13

13
13
39
13

Es Jeruk
Nipis
Es Jeruk

Es Jeruk Nipis

Es Jeruk

Jus Durian Jus Durian

Es Campur Es Campur

Durian
Kerok

Durian Kerok

MO000302

M000225
MO000191
M000193
MO000117

17728.0 1

17273.0
30000.0
17273.0
30000.0

N = =

B Footer content goes here.

6th March, 2026 02:53



