



Ms Menu

#	Menuid	Menucategorydetailid	Menuname	Menushortname	Menucode	Description	Price	Flagtax
1	1222	30	F. Ayam Pop 8 Ptg	F. Ayam Pop 8 Ptg	M000320		176000.0	1
2	1221	30	F. Ayam pop 6 Ptg	F. Ayam pop 6 Ptg	M000321		132000.0	1
3	1220	30	Gulai Ayam - 6 Pcs	Gulai Ayam - 6 Pcs	M000318		120000.0	1
4	1219	30	Gulai Ayam - 8 Pcs	Gulai Ayam - 8 Pcs	M000317		160000.0	1
5	1218	30	Gulai Ayam - 4 Pcs	Gulai Ayam - 4 Pcs	M000319		80000.0	1
6	1217	30	Cabai Hijau - 4 Porsi (non)	Cabai Hijau - 4 Porsi			32000.0	1
7	1216	30	Ayam Pop - 4 Pcs	Ayam Pop - 4 Pcs	M000322		88000.0	1
8	1215	30	F Dg. Rendang 1/2 Kg	F Dg. Rendang 1/2 Kg			140000.0	1
9	1214	39	Es Teler	Es Teler	M000194		18182.0	1
10	1213	38	Es The Tawar	Es The Tawar	M000148		3182.0	1
11	1212	16	Es Teh Manis Catering	Es Teh Manis Catering	M000185		5000.0	1
12	1211	38	Es Teh Manis	Es Teh Manis	M000149		6364.0	1
13	1210	14	Es Kopyor	Es Kopyor	M000192		29091.0	1
14	1209	13	Es Kelapa Muda	Es Kelapa Muda	M000165		17273.0	1
15	1208	13	Es Kelapa Jeruk	Es Kelapa Jeruk	M000219		24546.0	1

#	Menuid	Menucategorydetailid	Menuname	Menushortname	Menucode	Description	Price	Flagtax
16	1207	13	Es Jeruk Nipis	Es Jeruk Nipis	M000302		17728.0	1
17	1206	13	Es Jeruk	Es Jeruk	M000225		17273.0	1
18	1205	13	Jus Durian	Jus Durian	M000191		30000.0	1
19	1204	39	Es Campur	Es Campur	M000193		17273.0	1
20	1203	13	Durian Kerok	Durian Kerok	M000117		30000.0	1